

King County

Legislation Details

File #:	2006	6-0197	Version:	1			
Туре:	Moti	on			Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/15	/2006			In control:	Labor, Operations and Tech	nnology Committee
On agenda:					Final action	: 9/5/2006	
Enactment date:					Enactment	#: 12329	
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Laurel Nelson, who resides in council district three, to the King County emergency management advisory committee, representing cities with population over one hundred thousand.						
Sponsors:	Kathy Lambert						
Indexes:	Appointments, Emergency Management, Executive						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 12329.pdf, 2. 2006-0196, -0197, -0253 staff report EMAC apptsdoc, 3. 2006-0197 Transmittal Letter.doc, 4. A. Application, B. Financial Disclosure Statement, C. Board Profile, D. Appointment Letter						
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action	Result
9/5/2006	1	Metropolitan King County		Council	Passed	Pass	
8/22/2006	1	Labor, Operations and Te Committee		echnology	Recommended Do Pass Consen	commended Do Pass Consent Pass	
5/15/2006	1	1 Metropolitan King County			Council	Introduced and Referred	